
J.R. GRAND SLAM

BL CATCHIT

Courtesy of Bear Davidson

3P I’M A LUCKY CATCH
Date of Birth:
Registration 1:
Registration 2:
Sale Price:
Breeder:
Owner:

03/13/2012
CTI280337
259798
$20,000.00
SYNERGY GENETICS 
PARTNERSHIP
MonMel Longhorns

TTT: 81.7500 on 03/19/2024

3P I’M A LUCKY CATCH

JP RIO GRANDE

TX W Lucky Lady

FARLAP CHEX

BL PATCHIT

GUNMAN

J.R. SEQUENTIAL

LAMB'S POWER PLAY

TX W ROSE BUD

VJ TOMMIE (AKA UNLIMITED)

HATCHET

MONARCH 103

Dark Star B R3

http://www.hiredhandsoftware.com/

